
 

 Expenses for Minister English March 2022 

 
Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Details Amount Paid  Total 

March 2022 
 
 

Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
 

€1,198.94 €1,198.94 

 
Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid  Total 

March 2022 
 
 

St Patrick’s Day Programme – Stockholm, 
Sweden 
 

Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other Expenses 

€519.99 
 
€526.15 
 
€90.55 

 
 
 
 
€1,136.69 

 


